



Date: 9th November, 2023

**Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No. C/1, G. Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400 051**

**The Department of Corporate Services-
Listing
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001**

Symbol- DHANUKA

Scrip Code: 507717

Sub: Publication copy of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English) – All Editions
2. Jansatta- (Hindi) All Editions

The above information is also available on the website of the Company www.dhanuka.com.

We hope you will find the same in order.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For Dhanuka Agritech Limited

jitin Digitally signed
by jitin sadana
sadana Date: 2023.11.09
11:45:00 +05'30'

**Jitin Sadana
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
FCS- 7612**

Encl: a/a

AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: S. Nos. 313, 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune - 410 501. | Tel: +91 -2135 -635 865 / 6
Email: investorservices@autolineind.com | Website: www.autolineind.com | CIN: L34300PN1996PLC104510

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30 Sep. 2023	30 Sep. 2022	30 Sep. 2023	30 Sep. 2023	30 Sep. 2022	30 Sep. 2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1.	Income From Operations (Gross)	16,054	16,657	30,900	16,157	16,771	31,096
2.	Other Income	60	47	115	49	33	89
3.	Total Income	16,114	16,704	31,015	16,206	16,804	31,185
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	416	(346)	618	413	(325)	590
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	416	1,040	618	353	1,030	485
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	416	1,040	618	331	1,030	458
7.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income	427	1,005	636	342	994	476
8.	Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	3,896	3,896	3,896	3,896	3,896	3,896
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	2,792	-	-	4,025
10.	Earnings per share						
	a) Basic (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	1.07	2.67	1.59	0.80	2.65	1.18
	b) Diluted (in ₹) (After exceptional items)	1.07	2.67	1.59	0.85	2.65	1.18

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website: www.autolineind.com and BSE website: www.bseindia.com and NSE website: www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
FOR AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-
(Shivaji T. Akhade)
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00006755

Place: Pune
Date: 08/11/2023

DHANUKA AGRITECH LIMITED

CIN: L24219DL1985PLC020126

Registered Off.: 82, Abhinash Mansion, 1st Floor, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi -110005. | Tel. No.: 011-23534551
Corporate Off.: Global Gateway Tower, M G Road, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Station, Gurugram - 122 002, Haryana.
Tel. No.: 0124 4345000 | Email: investors@dhanuka.com | Website: www.dhanuka.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	62,367.45	99,938.95	54,839.99	62,367.45	99,938.95	54,839.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,302.27	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,302.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after tax]	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,317.27	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,317.27
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face value of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share]	911.57	911.57	931.57	911.57	911.57	931.57
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)						
	- Basic EPS (in ₹)	22.33	29.56	15.68	22.33	29.56	15.68
	- Diluted EPS (in ₹)	22.33	29.56	15.68	22.33	29.56	15.68

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE & NSE where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website, www.dhanuka.com.
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 7th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

(M.K. Dhanuka)

Vice Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00628039

Place : Gurugram (Haryana)
Date : 7th November, 2023

Eris

ERIS LIFESCIENCES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Shivarth Ambit, Plot No. 142/2, Ramdas Road Off SBR, Near Swati Bungalows, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380054. Email: complianceofficer@erislifesciences.com Website: www.eris.co.in
Tel: +91 79 6966 1000, Fax: +91 79 6966 1155, CIN: L24232GJ2007PLC049867

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. in Million except per share data)

Particulars	For Quarter Ended	For Quarter Ended	For Quarter Ended	For Half Year Ended	For Half Year Ended	For Year Ended
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
Revenue from Operations	5,052.99	4,666.22	4,605.10	9,719.21	8,590.93	16,851.49
Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	1,262.36	1,124.84	1,209.32	2,387.20	2,222.03	4,046.43
Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	1,262.36	1,124.84	1,209.32	2,387.20	2,222.03	4,046.43
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,223.12	936.49	1,193.76	2,159.61	2,124.51	3,741.60
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	1,199.24	937.27	1,190.45	2,136.51	2,117.88	3,742.19
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1 each)	136.02	135.99	135.99	136.02	135.99	135.99
Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	21,823.89
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1 each) (not annualised) :						
Basic	9.08	6.97	8.84	16.05	15.80	28.10
Diluted	9.06	6.97	8.84	16.03	15.79	28.07

- Notes:
1. Summary of standalone financial results of Eris Lifesciences Limited:

(Rs. in Million)

Particulars	For Quarter Ended	For Quarter Ended	For Quarter Ended	For Half Year Ended	For Half Year Ended	For Year Ended
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
Revenue from Operations	4,097.09	4,112.87	3,553.69	8,209.96	6,841.29	13,307.25
Profit before tax	1,199.24	1,325.22	1,238.11	2,524.42	2,311.72	4,369.11
Profit after tax	1,178.07	1,107.42	1,151.97	2,285.49	2,107.88	3,980.08
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,157.91	1,108.07	1,149.97	2,265.98	2,103.28	3,978.59

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the stock exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.eris.co.in.

3. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on November 08, 2023. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.

For Eris Lifesciences Limited

Sd/-

Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: November 08, 2023

Kothari SUGARS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Kothari Buildings", 115, Mahatma Gandhi Salai, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034
CIN : L15421TN1960PLC004310 Phone No. 044-35225526 / 35225529
Email: secdept@hckgroup.com Website: www.hckotharigroup.com/kscl

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2023

(Rs.in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
	Unaudited		
Total income from operations	11,317.80	27,614.16	11,680.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	1,063.03	3,812.92	(61.40)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,063.03	3,812.92	171.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	518.04	2,308.09	266.94
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	521.55	2,305.97	275.60
Equity Share Capital	8,288.86	8,288.86	8,288.86
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	19,358.69	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - in Rs.			
Basic :	0.63	2.78	0.33
Diluted:	0.63	2.78	0.33

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd website at www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.hckotharigroup.com/kscl

for Kothari Sugars and Chemicals Limited

Arjun B Kothari

Managing Director

DIN:07117816

Place : Chennai
Date : 08.11.2023

HOVS

HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi, Pune-411037; Phone: 020-24231623
website: www.hovsstd.com; email: investor.relations@hovsstd.com; CIN: L72200PN1989PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	
	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2022	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2022	
Total income from operations (Net)	475.63	351.77	870.45	475.63	437.25	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	97.60	101.08	168.88	97.56	186.56	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	304.60	101.08	375.88	97.56	186.56	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	278.46	72.80	327.55	71.42	158.28	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	1.27	2.54	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	278.46	72.80	327.55	(209.60)	(341.64)	
Equity Share Capital	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,259.50	
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.57	0.58	0.96	0.57	1.26	
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	-	-	-	0.01	0.02	
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	2.21	0.58	2.60	0.58	1.28	

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsstd.com.

Note 2: The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 08, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited

Parvinder S Chhadha

Chairman & Executive Director

(DIN: 00018468)

Date: November 08, 2023



RUCHIRA PAPERS

RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

Website: www.ruchirapapers.com,

Email: cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP 2023

Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	17054.68	16908.17	22149.21	33962.85	41964.09	80445.43
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1418.31	2916.98	2663.53	4335.29	4228.54	9064.59
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	1418.31	2916.98	2663.53	4335.29	4228.54	9064.59
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	1058.61	2175.83	1989.01	3234.44	3152.44	6762.7
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	1072.50	2085.45	1949.34	3157.95	3110.10	6734.95
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2984.50	2984.50	2713.18	2984.50	2713.18	2984.50
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	35063.15
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
	(a) Basic	3.55	7.29	7.33	10.84	11.62	22.66
	(b) Diluted	3.55	7.29	7.33	10.84	11.62	22.66

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

Place

प्रपत्र आईएसबी-26
[कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसार]
क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली के समक्ष
कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13(4) और कंपनी (निगम) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30(5)(ए) के मामले में,
और
मेसर्स आर डी जेट्रोफा फार्मिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, सीआईएन: U01403DL2008PTC183750, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय 48/1, कमलिंयन सेंटर, मालवा मार्ग, चाणक्यपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110021 है, के मामले में।

एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 10785, शॉप नं. 7, जीएफ, ब्रह्मवाहन रोड, नवी करीम, नई दिल्ली-110055
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: सी-53-54, सैक्टर-57, मोएडा-201301, फोन नं 0120-4601500 फैक्स नं 0120-4601548
CIN : L74899DL1987PLC029035
ई-मेल amco.india@gmail.com वेबसाइट www.amcoindialimited.com

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश
(रुपये लाख में, प्रति शेयर डेटा को छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही	
		अलेखापरीक्षित		अलेखापरीक्षित	
		समाप्त तीन माह	समाप्त तीन माह	समाप्त छह माह	समाप्त छह माह
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (पिचल)	2,655.62	2,979.72	4,517.33	5,635.34
2.	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक और / या अतिशिशिष्ट मंडों से पूर्व)	73.13	6.74	44.12	79.87
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक और / या अतिशिशिष्ट मंडों के बाद)	73.13	6.74	44.12	79.87
4.	कर परचात अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक और / या अतिशिशिष्ट मंडों के बाद)	52.86	4.99	30.50	57.85
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर परचात) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचात)	52.86	4.99	29.36	57.85
6.	इतिहासी शेयर पूंजी (अंशों में)	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10
7.	अन्य इक्विटी	3,127.12	3,081.40	3,121.01	3,127.12
8.	अंजन प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक) : मूल एवं तनुकृत	1.28	0.12	0.74	1.40

उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल तिमाही एवं छमाही समाप्त वित्तीय वर्ष के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। 07 नवंबर, 2023 को आयोजित अपनी संबोधित बैठकों में इन वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है। कथित तिमाही एवं छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.amcoindialimited.com पर उपलब्ध है।
जहां कहीं आवश्यक हुआ पिछली अवधि के परिणामों को पहली बार इंग्र एएस के अनुसूचक के प्रभाव पर विचार करने के लिए समायोजित किया गया है।

कृते एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड
हस्ता / -
सुरेन्द्र कुमार गुप्ता
प्रबंध निदेशक
डीआईएन : 00028609

दिनांक : 07.11.2023
स्थान : मोएडा, यूपी

...याचिकाकर्ता एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी, रजिस्ट्रार के अधिकार क्षेत्र के भीतर अपने पंजीकृत कार्यालय को राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली से हरियाणा राज्य में बदलने में सक्षम बनाने हेतु सोमवार, 9 अक्टूबर, 2023 को आयोजित असाधारण आम बैठक में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के संदर्भ में, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के तहत केंद्र सरकार (क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली) को कंपनी के मेमोरेण्डम ऑफ एसोसिएशन में बदलाव को पृष्ठ के लिए आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती है।
कोई भी व्यक्ति जिसका हित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से प्रभावित होने की संभावना है, वह एक हलफनामा द्वारा समर्थित अपनी शिकायत, इस नोटिस के प्रकाशन की तारीख से चौदह दिनों के भीतर आवेदक कंपनी को उसके उपरोक्त लिखित पंजीकृत पते पर एक प्रति भेजने हुए, MCA21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) या क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, बी-2 बिल्डिंग, दूसरी मंजिल, पं. दीनदयाल अंबेडकर भवन, दूसरी मंजिल, सांगीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003, (फोन-011-24366038, फैक्स-011-24368281) पर निवेशक शिकायत फॉर्म देकर या विनवा कर या पंजीकृत मंत्र द्वारा भेज सकता है।

बोर्ड के आज्ञानसार रीता चौधरी निदेशक स्थान: दिल्ली डीआईएन: 00034676 मेसर्स आर डी जेट्रोफा फार्मिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

Chola चोलामंडलम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : चोला क्रैटर, सी 54 एवं 55, सुपर बी-4, थिरु वी का इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, गिन्डी, चेन्नई-600032, भारत, शाखा कार्यालय : प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, प्लॉट नंबर 6, मेन पूसा रोड, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005

कच्चा सूचना नियम 3(1) के तहत

जबकि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मेसर्स चोलामंडलम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में, वित्तीय आरिथमों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002, इत्यादि आगे अधिनियम कहा गया है, के अधीन और प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 9 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(12) के तहत शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए मांग सूचना(ए) कालम (डी) में वर्णित विधियों को जारी की थीं, जिसमें कर्जदारों, जिनके नाम कालम (डी) में निर्दिष्ट किए गए हैं, से कालम (डी) में निर्दिष्ट बकाया राशि का भुगतान उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिन के भीतर करने की मांग की गई थी। कर्जदार उक्त राशि चुकाने में असाफल्य रहे हैं, एतद्वारा कर्जदार(री) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 9 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसको प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कालम (ई) में वर्णित कंपनी के पास बंधक संपत्ति का कच्चा कालम (एफ) में निर्दिष्ट विधियों को प्राप्त कर लिया है। कर्जदार को विशेष रूप से तथा सर्वसाधारण को कालम (ई) में वर्णित संपत्ति के संबंध में संव्यवहार नहीं करने हेतु सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्तियों के संबंध में कोई भी संव्यवहार मेसर्स चोलामंडलम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड की कालम (डी) में निर्दिष्ट बकाया राशि और उस पर ब्याज के प्रभारधीन होगा। प्रतिभूतिकरण अधिनियम की धारा 13 (g) के तहत कर्जदार विधि की अधिरचना से पहले पूरी बकाया राशि समी लागतों, भ्रमों तथा खर्चों सहित चुकाकर प्रत्याभूत आरित छुड़ा सकते हैं।

क्र. सं.	अविवेक का नाम एवं पता तथा ऋण खाता संख्या	मांग सूचना की तिथि	रकबा प्राप्ति	कच्चे में ली गई संपत्ति का विवरण	कच्चा की तिथि
[A]	[B]	[C]	[D]	[E]	[F]
1.	ऋण खाता सं. X0HEDHE00001191428 1. मोहन वीर सिंह (आवेदक) 2. सोनिया सोनिक उर्फ सोनिया सोनिक 1 एवं 2 का पता : उल्हासपुर-पंच-47, द्वितीय तल, सत नगर एक्सटेंशन, तिलक नगर, नई दिल्ली-110018 अन्य पता : मोहान नंबर 2, केएच नंबर 6/2/2/6/13/2 पीएच-2, निहाल बिहार, चंदर बिहार, नई दिल्ली-110063 अन्य पता : 14/41-बी, तिलक नगर, नई दिल्ली-110018	14-08-2023	14-08-2023	सम्पत्ति के सभी अंश एवं खंड : निर्मित सम्पत्ति सं. उल्हासपुर-पंच-47 का द्वितीय तल छत के अधिकारों के साथ, क्षेत्रफल परिमाण 58 वर्ग गज, खसरा नंबर 12/5 का हिस्से में प्लॉट नंबर 1 पर निर्मित किए गए हैं, से कालम (डी) में निर्दिष्ट बकाया राशि का भुगतान उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिन के भीतर करने की मांग की गई थी। कर्जदार उक्त राशि चुकाने में असाफल्य रहे हैं, एतद्वारा कर्जदार(री) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 9 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसको प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कालम (ई) में वर्णित कंपनी के पास बंधक संपत्ति का कच्चा कालम (एफ) में निर्दिष्ट विधियों को प्राप्त कर लिया है। कर्जदार को विशेष रूप से तथा सर्वसाधारण को कालम (ई) में वर्णित संपत्ति के संबंध में संव्यवहार नहीं करने हेतु सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्तियों के संबंध में कोई भी संव्यवहार मेसर्स चोलामंडलम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड की कालम (डी) में निर्दिष्ट बकाया राशि और उस पर ब्याज के प्रभारधीन होगा। प्रतिभूतिकरण अधिनियम की धारा 13 (g) के तहत कर्जदार विधि की अधिरचना से पहले पूरी बकाया राशि समी लागतों, भ्रमों तथा खर्चों सहित चुकाकर प्रत्याभूत आरित छुड़ा सकते हैं।	08-11-2023
2.	ऋण खाता सं. XCMFDHE00001090996 X0HEELD00001448006 1. रघुनाथ सोनिक 2. सोनिया सोनिक उर्फ सोनिया सोनिक 1 एवं 2 का पता : उल्हासपुर-64-ए, संत गड, मेजर भूपिंदर सिंह मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110018 अन्य पता : उल्हासपुर-1, प्लॉट नंबर 1, चौखंडी ग्राम, मुखराम पार्क एक्सटेंशन, चौखंडी रोड, तिलक नगर, नई दिल्ली-110018 अन्य पता : दुकान नंबर 2, 3 उल्हासपुर-1, चौखंडी ग्राम, मुखराम पार्क एक्सटेंशन, चौखंडी रोड, पोस्ट आफिस तिलक नगर, नई दिल्ली-110018	21-08-2023	21-08-2023	सम्पत्ति सं. 1 - ग्राम चौखंडी, कालोनी मुखराम पार्क एक्सटेंशन के नाम से ज्ञात, चौखंडी रोड, पोस्ट आफिस तिलक नगर, नई दिल्ली-110018 में खसरा नंबर 12/5 का हिस्से में प्लॉट नंबर 1 पर निर्मित किए गए हैं, से कालम (डी) में निर्दिष्ट बकाया राशि का भुगतान उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिन के भीतर करने की मांग की गई थी। कर्जदार उक्त राशि चुकाने में असाफल्य रहे हैं, एतद्वारा कर्जदार(री) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 9 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसको प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कालम (ई) में वर्णित कंपनी के पास बंधक संपत्ति का कच्चा कालम (एफ) में निर्दिष्ट विधियों को प्राप्त कर लिया है। कर्जदार को विशेष रूप से तथा सर्वसाधारण को कालम (ई) में वर्णित संपत्ति के संबंध में संव्यवहार नहीं करने हेतु सावधान किया जाता है और संपत्तियों के संबंध में कोई भी संव्यवहार मेसर्स चोलामंडलम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड की कालम (डी) में निर्दिष्ट बकाया राशि और उस पर ब्याज के प्रभारधीन होगा। प्रतिभूतिकरण अधिनियम की धारा 13 (g) के तहत कर्जदार विधि की अधिरचना से पहले पूरी बकाया राशि समी लागतों, भ्रमों तथा खर्चों सहित चुकाकर प्रत्याभूत आरित छुड़ा सकते हैं।	08-11-2023

तिथि : 08-11-2023 स्थान : दिल्ली प्राधिकृत अधिकारी : मेसर्स चोलामंडलम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

COURT NOTICE
In the Court of Ms. Shrima Rani Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Bathinda
Best Agrochem Private Limited Vs. M/s Sahara Pesticides
CNR NO: PBBT03-001379-2020
Next Date: 11-12-2023
Publication Issued To: Sataveer Singh :- Through Its Prop Sataveer Singh, Garh Bus Stand, Siyana, Bulandshahr (U.P.) 245412
In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 11-12-2023 at 10:00 a.m. for details login to: https://highcourthd.gov.in/?mod=diststrict_notice&district=Bathinda
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class Bathinda

CyberMedia

CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L92114DL1982PLC014334

Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel. 011-26491320
Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram - 122 003, Haryana. Tel. 0124-4822222
Website: www.cybermedia.co.in; Email: investorcare@cybermedia.co.in

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		9/30/2023 (Unaudited)	6/30/2023 (Unaudited)	9/30/2022 (Unaudited)	9/30/2023 (Unaudited)	9/30/2022 (Unaudited)	3/31/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2,947.39	2,176.92	1,885.95	5,124.31	3,589.94	7,842.89
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	116.91	89.11	96.11	206.02	173.70	375.37
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	115.99	76.05	96.11	192.05	173.70	975.39
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	84.38	60.69	68.54	145.07	122.88	498.82
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	82.88	59.19	63.54	142.07	116.88	493.57
6	Paid-up equity share capital	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72
7	Other Equity	(2,030.35)	188.50	(2,552.40)	(2,030.35)	(2,552.40)	(2,026.36)
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)						
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	0.54	0.39	0.44	0.93	0.78	3.18
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.54	0.39	0.44	0.93	0.78	3.18

Notes:
1 The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 2, 2023 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 8, 2023.
2 Standalone Information:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on stock exchange's website BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cybermedia.co.in).
4 Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Pradeep Gupta
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN 00007520

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 08/11/2023

इंडियन अक्रिलिक्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L24301PB1986PLC006715
पंजी कार्यालय: गांव हरकिशनपुरा, उप-तहसील भवानीगढ़ जिला संगरूर (पंजाब) -148026,
वेबसाइट: www.indianacrylics.com, ईमेल: shares@indianacrylics.com

दिनांक 30.09.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडएलॉन एवं कंसोलिडेटेड अर्नकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडएलॉन		कंसोलिडेटेड		स्टैंडएलॉन		कंसोलिडेटेड	
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त छमाही	
		30.09.23	30.06.23	30.09.22	30.06.23	30.09.22	30.09.22	30.09.22	30.09.22
		(अर्नकेक्षित)	(अर्नकेक्षित)	(अर्नकेक्षित)	(अर्नकेक्षित)	(अर्नकेक्षित)	(अर्नकेक्षित)	(अर्नकेक्षित)	(अर्नकेक्षित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	17280.38	14190.48	24759.37	17280.38	14190.48	24759.37	31470.88	48663.61
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(2473.50)	(932.77)	(161.00)	(2473.55)	(932.82)	(161.04)	(3406.27)	(61.66)
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2473.50)	(932.77)	(161.00)	(2473.55)	(932.82)	(161.04)	(3406.27)	(61.66)
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2473.50)	(932.77)	(161.00)	(2473.55)	(932.82)	(161.04)	(3406.27)	(61.66)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ / (हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके)	(2455.19)	(906.43)	(175.83)	(2455.30)	(906.42)	(174.95)	(3361.62)	(82.64)
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य 10/- रु. प्रति) लेखांकन वर्ष	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00	13532.00
7.	आज प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्चिक नहीं)	(1.83)	(0.69)	(0.12)	(1.83)	(0.69)	(0.12)	(2.52)	(0.05)
	मूल व तनुकृत	(1.83)	(0.69)	(0.12)	(1.83)	(0.69)	(0.12)	(2.52)	(0.05)

उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (आपत्तियों के सूचीकरण एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.indianacrylics.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।
स्थान: चंडीगढ़ तिथि: 08.11.2023

धानुका एप्रीटेक लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L24219DL1985PLC020126
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 82, अभिनाश मेशन, पहली मंजिल, जोशी रोड, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005, फोन नंबर: 011-23534551, कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय : ग्लोबल गेटवे टॉवर, एमजी रोड, गुरु द्रोणाचार्य मेट्रो स्टेशन के पास, गुरुग्राम -122 002, हरियाणा। फोन नंबर: 0124 4345000, ईमेल: investors@dhanuka.com, वेबसाइट: www.dhanuka.com

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडएलॉन			संयोजित		
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
		30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2023 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	62,367.45	99,938.95	54,839.99	62,367.45	99,938.95	54,839.99
2.	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और ध्या असाधारण मदों से पहले)	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31
3.	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और ध्या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31	13,670.06	18,143.32	9,797.31
4.	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और ध्या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,302.27	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,302.27
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि (कर के बाद) के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (ओसीआई) (कर के बाद)]	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,317.27	10,176.88	13,470.81	7,317.27
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रति इक्विटी शेयर)	911.57	911.57	931.57	911.57	911.57	931.57
7.	अन्य इक्विटी (पिछले वर्ष के लेखा-परीक्षित तुलन पर में विचार गए अनुसार पुनर्न्यायकन आरक्षणों को छोड़कर): प्रति शेयर आय (जारी और बंद परिचालन के लिए) (प्रत्येक 2/-) (वार्चिक नहीं)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	- बेसिक इंपीएस (रु. में) - डिस्टेंड इंपीएस (रु. में)	22.33	29.56	15.68	22.33	29.56	15.68

टिप्पणी :
1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। पूर्ण प्रारूप समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के वित्तीय परिणाम बीएसई और एनएसई जहां कंपनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध हैं की वेबसाइट क्रमशः www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.dhanuka.com पर उपलब्ध हैं।
2. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और उसके बाद 7 नवंबर, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित और रिजॉर्ड पर लिया गया। कंपनी के वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की "सीमित समीक्षा" की है।

बोर्ड के लिए और उसकी ओर से
हस्ता /- (एम.के. धानुका)
उपाध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
डीआईएन : 00628039

स्थान : गुरुग्राम (हरियाणा)
दिनांक: 7 नवंबर, 2023

CYBER MEDIA RESEARCH & SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: U74130DL1996PLC081509

Registered Office : D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel: 011-26491135
Corporate Office : Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram-122003, Haryana, Tel: 0124-4822222
Website : www.cmrsr.net, Email: investor.care@cmrsr.net

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023

Sl. No
